Panelboards for the S800
high performance MCB
Mirage S800
Mirage S800
Panelboards for the S800 High Performance MCB
General
Mirage S800
The Mirage S800 type tested  panel

kg
Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
125
125
125
125
125
481
531
581
702
802
456
456
456
456
456
Outgoing data
Type No of Rating
ways A
GDMR40-PA304FS8
GDMR40-PA306FS8
GDMR40-PA308FS8
GDMR40-PA312FS8
GDMR40-PA316FS8
1SKS 404 102 C3220
1SKS 406 102 C3220
1SKS 408 102 C3220
1SKS 412 102 C3220
1SKS 416 102 C3220
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
TPN/SPN
TPN/SPN
TPN/SPN
TPN/SPN
TPN/SPN
No. of
poles
4/12
6/18
8/24
12/36
16/48
S800
S800
S800
S800
S800
125
125
125
125
125
•  The order code does not include the incoming or outgoing devices, these should be ordered separately.
•  Fixed capacity means that all the outgoing ways are similar in S800 type.
•  The pan assembly does not include the main terminal cover for the incomer device.
1SKC 022 001 F0001
Mirage S800
630 Amp Panelboards
Ordering Details (continued)
5

kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
125
125
200
400
650
650
GDMR25-ABP2C
GDMR25-ABP4C
1SKA 661 442 C0101
1SKA 661 442 C0102
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Bottom extension plinth
6.5
9
250 mm height
400 mm height
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
125
125
250
400
700
700
GDMR40-ABP2C
GDMR40-ABP4C
1SKA 661 442 C4101
1SKA 661 442 C4102
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Mirage S800, 400 Amp Panelboards Accessories
Bottom extension plinth
6.8
9.3
250 mm height
400 mm height
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
160
160
250
400
700
700
GDMR63-ABP2C
GDMR63-ABP4C
1SKA 661 442 C4103
1SKA 661 442 C4104
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Mirage S800, 630 Amp Panelboards Accessories
Top extension box kit
5
7.3
5.5
7.7
Blank cover 200 mm height
Blank cover 400 mm height
Measuring 200 mm height
Measuring 400 mm height
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
125
125
125
125
200
400
200
400
650
650
650
650
GDMR25-ATB2B
GDMR25-ATB4B
GDMR25-ATM2A
GDMR25-ATM4A
1SKA 660 442 C0101
1SKA 660 442 C0102
1SKA 660 442 C0103
1SKA 660 442 C0104
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Measuring box does not include the measuring devices
Special kit for current transformer
0.8250A MCCB-panel
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
GDMR25-ACT5 1SKA 663 000 C0101250/5A
CT rating
The CT kit does not includes the current transformers, these must be ordered separately

kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
125
125
125
125
250
400
250
400
700
700
700
700
GDMR40-ATB2B
GDMR40-ATB4B
GDMR40-ATM2A
GDMR40-ATM4A
1SKA 660 442 C4101
1SKA 660 442 C4102
1SKA 660 442 C4103
1SKA 660 442 C4104
Dimensions
H x W x D mm
Measuring box does not include the measuring devices
1SKC 022 008 F0001
1SKC 022 009 F0001
1SKC 022 008 F0001
1SKC 022 009 F0001
Special kit for current transformer
0.8630A MCCB-panel
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
GDMR63-ACT5 1SKA 663 000 C6101630/5A
CT rating
The CT kit does not includes the current transformers, these must be ordered separately
Special kit for current transformer
0.8400A MCCB-panel
Weight
kg
Type Ordering details
Type Code Type No.
GDMR40-ACT5 1SKA 663 000 C4201400/5A
CT rating
The CT kit does not includes the current transformers, these must be ordered separately
1SKC 022 009 F0001
1SKC 022 008 F0001
Mirage S800
Panelboards
Dimensional Details
7
1SKC802023C0202
Mirage S800 250 Amp Panelboards
H (mm)Type Code W (mm)
650
650
800
800
1100
1100
GDMR25-302FS8
GDMR25-304FS8
GDMR25-306FS8
GDMR25-308FS8
GDMR25-312FS8
GDMR25-316FS8
650
650
650
650
650
650
D (mm)
160
160
160
160
160
160
A (mm)
350
350
550
550
800
800
B (mm)
125
125
125
125
125
125
W
450
H
B D
D
B
A
Mirage S800 400 Amp Panelboards
H (mm)Type Code W (mm)
650
800
800
1300
1300
GDMR40-304FS8
GDMR40-306FS8
GDMR40-308FS8
GDMR40-312FS8
GDMR40-316FS8
700
700
700
700
700
D (mm)
160
160
160
160
160
A (mm)
350
550
550
800
800
B (mm)
125
125
125
125
125
Mirage S800 630 Amp Panelboards
H (mm)Type Code W (mm)
800
1000
1000
1500
1500
GDMR63-304FS8
GDMR63-306FS8
GDMR63-308FS8
GDMR63-312FS8
GDMR63-316FS8
700
700
700
700
700
D (mm)
160
160
160
160
160
A (mm)
350
550
550
800
800
B (mm)
125
125
125
125
125
Mirage S800 250 Amp, Pan assembly
H (mm)Type Code W (mm)